2017

April

Maj

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

29-30.
29-30.

6-7.

13-14.
20-21.
27-28.

3-4,
2-4.

10-11.
17-18.
17-18.

1-2.

22-23.
28-30.

5-6.

12-13.
19-20.
26-27.

1-3.

2-3.
7-10.

23-30.

7-8.

14-15.

14.

21-22.
11-12.

DFfR Kort & KU lagttagelses mm

Odense Langstraek* &**JEM
Spring Regatta Kano & Kajak
WCup | Belgrade

Int. Jun Minchen

Cph. Regatta * &**JNM
JEM-Krefeld

EM - Racice

Hamborg Int. Junior Regatta
Bagsveerd Regatta Kano & Kajak
Ratzeburg *&**U23VM
WCup Il Poznan

NM +JNM Tammerfors

Sorg *&**JVM

WCup Il Luzerne

U23 VM Plovdiv *&**U23EM
Nordic Master

JVM Trakai

Holstebro - Argangsmesterskaber
DM

Baltic Cup Udtagelser *&** Baltic
DM Kano & Kajak

Sorg - Begynder

U23 EM Kruzwika
WRMR2017 Bled

VM Florida

Baltic Cup

Test Regatta

Kgbenhavn - Harbour Race
Jr Coaches Conf

Coaches Conf

* KU lagttagelse

** Udtagelse

April
Bagsveerd

Maj
Bagsveerd

Juni
Bagsveerd

Juli

August
Bagsveerd
Bagsveerd
Brabrand? September
Bagsveerd!

Oktober
Bagsveerd

28-29.
28-29.

19-20.
26-27.

1-3.
2-3.

23-24.

7-8.

14-15.
28-29.
27-29.

4-5.

11-12.
11-12.
26-27.

1-2.
9.-16.
15-16

13.

Odense Langstraek*

Spring Regatta Kano & Kajak Bagsveerd
Cph. Regatta * &**INM
JEM-Gravelines
Bagsveerd Regatta Kano & Kajak Bagsveerd
WCup | Belgrade

W(Cup Il Linz

Bagsveerd

Sorg JNM *&**JVM

WCup Ill Luzerne

U23 VM Poznan *&**U23EM
Nordic Master

EM Strathclyde

Holstebro - Argangsmesterskaber
JVM

Baltic Cup Udtagelser *&** Baltic ???

Sorg - Begynder

U23 EM Brest, Belarus

VM Plovdiv

WRMR2018 Florida

DM

Baltic Cup

Test Regatta

Kgbenhavn - Harbour Race

* KU lagttagelse
** Udtagelse



